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PER-147624
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

QCC Pty Ltd
civil works
main works
area
/ block 7 +
block 5

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:00 AM
3/02/2026

6:19 PM
9/02/2026

In Progress

PER-148317
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

Sure
Foundations
Australia Pty
Ltd

civil works
main works
area
/ Block 7 bored
piers

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
4/02/2026

7:04 PM
10/02/2026

In Progress
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